Ensure Electrical Asset Safety with
Comprehensive PD Detection
CPM601-C
The CPM601-C Monitor is designed to detect and record high-frequency (HF)
and ultra-high-frequency (UHF) signals resulting from partial discharges,
providing timely notifications regarding potential faults. Its integrated design
accommodates various sensor types, including Acoustic, Ultrasonic, HFCTs,
TEVs, Coupling Capacitors, and UHF Sensors, o�ering exceptional versatility

• Multi-point PD monitoring
• Online Partial Discharge Monitoring
Ordering Code
Product Drawing
C C z z E y M Memory
Ethernet
0=No Integral Memory (Standard)
1=64 GB Memory
2=128 GB Memory
3=256 GB Memory
4= 512 GB Memory
5=1TB Memory
1 = Ethernet Copper (RJ45)
2 = Ethernet Fiber (LC)
ChannelsContinuous Monitor
Comprehensive PD Monitor
08 = 8 Multiplexed Channels (4 HF + 4 UHF, Standard)
12 = 12 Multiplexed Channels (8 HF + 4 UHF)
xP M 6 0 1
Note:- All Dimensions are in millimetres (mm)
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 OHSAS
18001
Lloyd’s
Register
Atex
Certification
NIST
Certification
CERTIFICATIONS
Asia Pacific China India Middle East & Africa Europe North America Latin America
1415 Frank-Carrel, Sulte , 230, Quebec, QC-G1N , 4N7, CANADA
Canada